

PACHET BUNURI PT. INTRETINERE SI FUNCTIONARE

I.D.: 62518602

Data publicarii	29.10.21	Coduri CPV	44100000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.231,05 RON - 1.231,05 RON

Descriere: OTEL LAT 50*5 (M) 1DBOL50*5 48.0 9.244 443.70 LAZUR GROS SATINAT STEJAR 2.5L SADOLIN ACTIVE PLUS WB (BUC) 3BJ016249 4.0 73.110 292.44 EMAIL QTEK DIRECT PE RUGINA 3IN1 NEGRU LUCIOS 2,5L AZUR (BUC) 3BB1031496 1.0 105.040 105.04 ELECTROZI 3.20 MM SUPERTIT FIN (KG) 4EC542001 4.50 20.169 90.76 BANDA AVERTIZARE 200M/75MM ALB/ROSU SANTIERS (BUC) 6AEBAS200 3.0 27.730 83.19 DISC PT DEBITARE 230*1.9*22MM A46TZ KLINGSPOR 224084 (BUC) 4BH224084 7.0 9.240 64.68 PENSULA SOFT 2-K NEGRU 60MM MAAN 6108 (BUC) 5CAMA6108 3.0 11.760 35.28 PENSULA 2K 3 ACRIL ALBASTRU MAAN 1844 (BUC) 5CAMA1844 2.0 14.290 28.58 BANDA AVERTIZARE 100M/75MM ALB/ROSU SANTIERS (BUC) 6AEBAS100 2.0 13.870 27.74 DILUANT 509 0.9 LIT (BUC) 3BMDIL50909 2.0 9.660 19.32 BANDA PANZA ABRAZIVA ROLA 3M*115MM, GR 120, DEDRA (BUC) 4BLF70RC120 1.0 10.080 10.08 DERUGINOL EVIPASS 1KG (BUC) 3CCFERUGINOL1L 1.0 9.660 9.66 PENSULA ENGLEZEASCA STANDARD 76 MAAN 2145 (BUC) 5CAMA2145 2.0 4.20 8.40 PERIE SARMA CU MANER PLASTIC 612063 HONEST (BUC) 5AS612063 2.0 2.940 5.88 DOP PVC KG Ø 160 SN4 (BUC) 2ABDOP160 1.0 6.30 6.30
